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FE MONTECATINI (0601081B)
MONTECATINI TERME - 27-12-2005 - 30-12-2005

Torneo FE MONTECATINI 0601081B

Luogo MONTECATINI TERME  [Pistoia - Toscana]
Periodo 27-12-2005 - 30-12-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 90'  + 30" bonus
Arbitri MIRCOLI GIANLUCA - 

Partecipanti 45

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

31 3N Amanti Francesco         ITA TOS LU 1559 0 0 1991 M 120418

7 2N Avanzi Gioni             ITA TOS PT 1634 0 0 1956 M 102890

25 2N Bellandi Marco           ITA TOS PT 1685 0 0 1972 M 114777

41 3N Bertolini Luca           ITA TOS FI 1509 0 0 1975 M 124051

4 2N Bettazzi Alessandro      ITA TOS PO 1712 0 0 1957 M 101399

30 2N Blengino Luca            ITA PIE CN 1661 0 0 1993 M 119642

33 2N Borselli Francesco       ITA TOS FI 1713 0 0 1983 M 120507

10 2N Brancati Emanuele        ITA SIC PA 1703 0 0 1991 M 104905

12 2N Canevari Fabio           ITA LOM PV 1697 0 0 1967 M 105171

42 3N Cantoro Daniele          ITA LIG GE 1593 0 0 1994 M 124585

44 CM Caprino Marco            ITA TOS PO 0 0 1984 M 127413

32 2N Cocuzzi Edoardo          ITA TOS FI 1722 0 0 1987 M 120505

13 3N Conti Orlando            ITA TOS MS 1553 0 0 1948 M 105482

2 3N Dal Zotto Lorenzo        ITA PIE TO 1524 0 0 1973 M

14 2N Diamante Roberto         ITA TOS PT 1685 0 0 1953 M 106017

27 3N Faini Marco              ITA MAR AN 1524 0 0 1988 M 117685

16 2N Ferro Dario              ITA TOS LI 1689 0 0 1972 M 106979

37 2N Fizzotti Mario           ITA PIE NO 1670 0 0 1958 M 825794 122567

5 2N Francalanci Giulio       ITA TOS FI 1730 0 0 1971 M 101852

34 NC Franchi Andrea           ITA TOS LI 1455 0 0 1980 M 120716

15 2N Galletti Armando         ITA TOS LI 1748 0 0 1955 M 106977

40 3N Giuntoli Andrea          ITA TOS LI 1491 0 0 1990 M 124014

18 2N Giuntoli Stefano         ITA TOS LI 1703 0 0 1962 M 107754

1 3N Guidi Giacomo            ITA MAR AN 1509 0 0 1997 M

39 2N Madiai Federico          ITA TOS AR 1663 0 0 1987 M 123986

24 3N Mancini Andrea           ITA EMI MO 1493 0 0 1991 M 114378

35 NC Mannori Gianpaolo ITA TOS PT 1389 0 0 1961 M 120776

26 2N Merlo Andrea             ITA LIG GE 1733 0 0 1989 M 824160 115734

3 3N Mordini Stefano          ITA TOS FI 1530 0 0 1949 M

20 1N Moscarelli Giacomo       ITA SIC PA 1652 0 0 1929 M 109582

29 1N Orsatti Marcello         ITA FRI UD 1761 0 0 1968 M 118789

19 3N Palazzotto Giuseppe      ITA SIC PA 1563 0 0 1991 M 108301

28 3N Palazzotto Roberto ITA SIC PA 1536 0 0 1995 M 118015

17 2N Paniga Danilo            ITA LOM SO 1695 0 0 1970 M 107485

6 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA CAL CZ 1562 0 0 1943 M 102656

43 2N Pascucci Marco           ITA SIC PA 1635 0 0 1990 M 125256

8 2N Peparini Paolo           ITA LIG SP 1611 0 0 1959 M 103655

11 2N Rizzi Volfango 1766 0 0 1972 M 105168

21 2N Romano Costantino 1421 0 0 M 109758

9 2N Rubini Silvano           ITA LIG SP 1634 0 0 1936 M 103666

36 3N Solazzo Damiano          ITA TOS PT 1536 0 0 1987 M 122437

22 3N Taffi Andrea             ITA TOS PI 1560 0 0 1966 M 110660

23 2N Temporin Alberto         ITA VEN RO 1718 0 0 1967 M 111226

38 3N Venturi Luca             ITA TOS PT 1566 0 0 1985 M 123772

45 NC Zoitoi Ghe               TOS PT 1383 0 0 1968 M 128300
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

31 3N Amanti Francesco         ITA 1559 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1991 M 120418

7 2N Avanzi Gioni             ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1956 M 102890

25 2N Bellandi Marco           ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1972 M 114777

41 3N Bertolini Luca           ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1975 M 124051

4 2N Bettazzi Alessandro      ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1957 M 101399

30 2N Blengino Luca            ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1993 M 119642

33 2N Borselli Francesco       ITA 1713 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1983 M 120507

10 2N Brancati Emanuele        ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1991 M 104905

12 2N Canevari Fabio           ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1967 M 105171

42 3N Cantoro Daniele          ITA 1593 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1994 M 124585

32 2N Cocuzzi Edoardo          ITA 1722 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1987 M 120505

13 3N Conti Orlando            ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1948 M 105482

2 3N Dal Zotto Lorenzo        ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1973 M

14 2N Diamante Roberto         ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1953 M 106017

27 3N Faini Marco              ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1988 M 117685

16 2N Ferro Dario              ITA 1689 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1972 M 106979

37 2N Fizzotti Mario           ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1958 M 122567

5 2N Francalanci Giulio       ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1971 M 101852

34 NC Franchi Andrea           ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1980 M 120716

15 2N Galletti Armando         ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1955 M 106977

40 3N Giuntoli Andrea          ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1990 M 124014

18 2N Giuntoli Stefano         ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1962 M 107754

1 3N Guidi Giacomo            ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1997 M

39 2N Madiai Federico          ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1987 M 123986

24 3N Mancini Andrea           ITA 1493 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1991 M 114378

35 NC Mannori Gianpaolo ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1961 M 120776

26 2N Merlo Andrea             ITA 1733 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1989 M 115734

3 3N Mordini Stefano          ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1949 M

20 1N Moscarelli Giacomo       ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1929 M 109582

29 1N Orsatti Marcello         ITA 1761 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1968 M 118789

19 3N Palazzotto Giuseppe      ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1991 M 108301

28 3N Palazzotto Roberto ITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1995 M 118015

17 2N Paniga Danilo            ITA 1695 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1970 M 107485

6 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1943 M 102656

43 2N Pascucci Marco           ITA 1635 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1990 M 125256

8 2N Peparini Paolo           ITA 1611 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1959 M 103655

11 2N Rizzi Volfango 1766 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1972 M 105168

21 2N Romano Costantino 1421 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 M 109758

9 2N Rubini Silvano           ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1936 M 103666

36 3N Solazzo Damiano          ITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1987 M 122437

22 3N Taffi Andrea             ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1966 M 110660

23 2N Temporin Alberto         ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1967 M 111226

38 3N Venturi Luca             ITA 1566 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1985 M 123772

45 NC Zoitoi Ghe               1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1968 M 128300
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